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0801
0802
080z
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8 F MVMOTES

MACOUPIN COUNTY,
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
1994

MARCH 15,

Regqistered Voters - TOTAL

Rallots

Fercent
Rallots
Fercent

STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON S
MT. OLIVE
mMT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY FOIN
SHAWS FOIN
MILWOOLD 1
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD =
GIRARD 1
GIRARLD 2
VIRDEM 1
2
)

HOR -

(4]

VIRDEN
VIRIEN
VIRIEN 4

LORCHESTER 1

o U & W)

T
-

NORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE

1
2
3
4
S

&

BERUSHY HMOUND
CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILL

E

CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILL

E

SOUTH OTTER

MORTH OTTE

R

BUNKER HILL

BUNMKER HIL
RUMKER HIL
HILYARI

L
L

L0 T ST S

W e

Cast - TOTAL
of Registered Voters
Cast - RLANK
of Registered Voters

CAST

ILLIMOIS

609
811
949
819
s88
. 276
425
268
243
509
408
. 194
757
715
194
564
184
. 364
189
117
124
494
1,044
. 520
1,004
S9%
619
447
687
« EET
512
279

—~y
232

837
568
. 507
1,093
690
852
265
943
. 824
317
s58
733
284
919
. 518

2avanand
252 41.%=8
812 8.47
S25 SE.E2
419 5S51.146
265 45.07
26..25.53
29 20.3%

142 28.846
?0 26.24
34 26.3

127 21.13
44, .22.68

328  44.6%

197 27.55
57 29.38

2469 47.70
70 28.04
20..22.97
b6 24.92
39 3Iz.z=
S0 40.32

134 27.13

254 24.z2%

107..20.58
171 17.0%3

136 22.93

118 19.06
ga 21.25

218 321.7%3

192..34.47

138 26.95

114 490.86
S8 25.00

251 29.99

223 39.26

136..26.82

321 29.37

212 30.72

260 T0.48
77 29.06

226 23.97

215..26.09
81 25.55

151 27.06

189 25.78
82 21.85

252 27.42

114..22.01



1701
1801
1901
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201
2202
220%
2701
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALPMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH PALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BERIGHTOM 2
ERIGHTON 2
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECIMCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAHN
MOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

e

e R R S i R

F

VOTES

c

A

310
200
454
147
210

&79

413
1,249
572
158
. 169
259
272
182
114
145

. 272

22,868
32,868
22,868
6,144
32,868
22,868
4,863
4,863

B e
103 3%.23
66 32.00

96 21.15

33 22.45
105 33.87

. 100..27.84
98 14.43

45 10.90
154 12.33
168 29.37
44 27.85

. A45..26.63
76 29.34

75 27.57

57 31.32

31 27.19

47 32.41

. 101..37.13
0 0.00
9,711 29.55
9,711 29.55
9,711 29.55
2,485 40.43
9,711..29.55
9,711 29.55

1,656 34.05
1,656 34.05

-
a

l
1}

S
C U R R R

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
«e»0.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
»=a0.00
0.29
0.87
0.00
0.00
0.469
«ne0.00
0.00

OCOrHOOFRRLROODOCOOORLROOOOCO M

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.1l3
«a=0.10
0.10
0.08
0.08

O) (G

HbhRNMNODMRMNR

0 0)

kI
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0101

0102

0103
0104
0105
0201

202
Q0202
0204
Q205
02046
Q0301
0302
Q30%
Qz04
03205
0401
0501
0601
0602
04602
0701
0702
0801
0802
080
0804
0901
0202
1001
1002
1002
1004
100%
1006

1101

1201
1202
1202
1204
1208
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601

E

r)—

Ballots
Eallots
Ballots
Ballots
Ballots

O 0mN>®

1

STAUNMNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUMTON =
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON &
MT. OLIVE
Y. GLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA T
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARI
GIRARI
VIRDOEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
BRRUSHY mMOUNID
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
HILYARD

[0 S T o I

H@n-

N

HhDORNHFRH

O~ (s Py =
s ST I STV 5
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MENT
1 15-Mar-1994

0F

Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast

V8 T BB

CAST

MACOUFPIM COUMTY, ILLINOIS

GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 1994

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

MONFARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

é

146
215
207
256

159

8 e
122
e
111
110

325
183
=2

260
45

44
15
20

100

171

@2
65
80
o4
175
« 182 .
122
105
43

2322

191

228
171
202

50
189

« 185 .,

=2
87
160

48
206

=8

=4

8
80
=

160
118
78

K4
146
215
302
256
159

78 .
115
106

79
111
110

E -
I2S
183

a2

260
41
88 .
44

30
100
i71

76 .

g2

65

80

-
-t

173
82 .
iz2
105
43
a2
191
&0 .
228
171
202
60
189
185 .

~
A

1560
48
206

9z .

10
246
s4
43
2

18
14

11

~yy
]

17
18
13
14

ad

18

=T
S

22

20
20
24
83
h
79
"%
38
: 1
43
10

15
19
a2
76
93
41
=8
17
37
=0
2

&4

2
o4
44

21
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STATEMENT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar—-1994
1701 POLK

1801 RIRD

19201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MNORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTOM 1

2102 BRIGHTOM 2

2103 RRIGHTONM =

2201 SHIPHMAN 1

- 2202 SHIPMAN 2

2208 SHIFMAN =

2501 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 BARR 1

- 2502 RARR 2
- 2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FENERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LHEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NMONMFARTISAN
GREEMN
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

CAST

7
38
42
Sé
15

&5

31
15
44
26

47
22
b
17
20

. =g

2,118

2,118

2,118
403
2,118
2,118
418
418

524
S24
S24
oS24
524

24
189
189

Fag3e

10
=8
S6
15
65
21

2
44
36

47

22
33
i7
20

T

o)

2,087
2,087
2,087
291
2,087
2,087
287
387
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S TATEMEWMNT 0O F VOTES CaS8S'T Fage
22247221 15-Mar—-1994 )
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
11 Eallots Cast - BLUE
12 Ballots Cast — ORAMGE
12 Rallots Cast — WHITE
LOEM - GOVERMOR
14 JAMES ELROY GIERACH
1 [ ODAWN CLARK NETSCH
¥% CONMTINUED ONM MEXT FAGE %%
11 2 1z p £ - PR, (]
0101 STAUNTON 1 = 80 10 62
0102 STAUNTON 2 = = 59 15 @2
0103 STAUMTON = 5 4 140 14 143
0104 STAUNMTONM 4 2 = 118 10 137
0105 STAUMTON . = 78 10 8%
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 - 1aasuasdB
Q202 MT. OLIVE 2 = . . o) &6
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 16 s 3 42
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 - 7 . 4 a9
0205 MT. OLIVE S - 3 - <7 48
0206 MT. OLIVE & - . = 2 56
0301 CAHOKIA 1 - 0 ] & TSRS U
0202 CAHOKIA 2 o N o & 178
0508 CAHOKIA & - - u é 89
0204 CAHOKIA 4 . . . 1 22
05 CAHOKIA S - . - G 155
0401 HONEY FOINT B 7 - 0 22
0501 SHAWS FOIMT - 0 0 B vwin 7
04601 NILWOOD 1 » - o = 29
04602 MILWOOLD 2 & £ » 0 8
04602 MILWOOD = . . o 4] 3
0701 GIRARID 1 . - - i 75
0702 GIRARD 2 - . = 2 115
0801 VIRDEN 1 = O wn 48
0802 VIRIDEN 2 - =) = 0 54
0802 VIRIEN 2 5 = a 2 43
0804 VIRDEN 4 . = = 0 59
0201 LOORCHESTER 1 : 24 5 17 2 14
0902 LNORCHESTER 2 4 0 0 < 99
1001 GILLESFIE 1 . 7. RO [ o k.
1002 GILLESFIE 2 . = - 2 63
1002 GILLESFIE = & - » 4 Sl
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - = a 2 25
1005 GILLESFIE S . . - é 151
1006 GILLESFIE & - " - é 84
1101 EBRUSHY MOUMID . g Y. L
1201 CARLINMVILLE 1 " . - 2 143
1202 CARLINMVILLE 2 = - . 4 21
1203 CARLINVILLE = . - . 7 110
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 - " " i Z0
1205 CARLIMVILLE & . - - 8 87
12046 CARLINVILLE & . 4.caaa?0
1301 SOUTH OTTER - - = = 5 27
1401 MORTH OTTER - 0 0 0] 2
1501 EBUNKER HILL 1 o - = a 55
1502 RUNMKER HILL 2 » “ i 0 14
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147221 15-

MW

2

1503 RUMKER HILL =
1601 HILYARD

1701 POLK

1801 RIRD

1201 SOUTH PALHYRA 1
19202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FPALMYRA 2
2101 RBRRIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTOM 2

2102 RRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAM 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2208 SHIFMAM &

2201 CHESTERFIELILD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELDN 2
2401 WESTERM MOUNDI
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FENERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAM
MOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

" BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

(»

]

70
70
70
=
70
70
70
70

s1
=1
21
12
=1
=1
21

=1

iz

524
524
52

524
524
524
189
189

eI I

Fage

14.....15
-] 73
2 =4
= =1
2 14
0 24
Oucunaaall
1 26
2 a°e
2 g
a 16
4 o
7anasadb
= 146
2 11
0 17
4 i8
2 1z
L —
0 1=
H &
4 T, 641
24 T,641
S4..3,641
72 767
284 3,641
224 w,641
Sé6 S8
Hé 538




T OF VOTES®S
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

CAST

Fage

ILLINOIS

GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15,

%% CONTIMUEDR FROM FREVIOUS FAGE X%
LEM - GOVERMOR

0101
0102
010%
0104
0105
0201
0202
020%
0204
0205
0206
0301
0202
0Z0%
0304
0205
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
. 1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
120%
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502

T R T N P e ™

16
i7
i8
19
29

STAUNTON
STAUNTOMN
STAUNTON
STAUNTOM

STAUMTON

MT .
MT.
MT.
MT.
mT.
mMT.

OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE

ROLAMD W. EURRIS
RICHARD PHELAN
SHEILA A. JOMES
Overvotes
Undervotes

LA [ S SN I

(R R T S

CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA S

HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1

MILWOOD 2

NILWOODN =

GIRARI
GIRARI
VIRLEN
VIRLEN
VIRDEMN
VIRDEN
LDORCHESTER 1
LORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE

S0UTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER

EUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL

E R

B O R R e

O b 0y =

Ol BN

[

1994

--.-116..---17----!18113--1?.I-l820

-

24
Sh
&8
&1
=22
i%5.
146
=0
10
15
24
.
61
45
17
42

1

&4
20.
=1
43
=4
20

18 4 0 18

21 8 0 14

44 ] 0 27

26 @ 1 18

18 S 0 £3

D S TS, S e
14 1 0 12

20 6 0 14

19 1 0 &

15 & 0 5

22 1 0 5
FIRRNER DR e A
51 7 0 22

25 & 0 15

- 2 0 3

26 6 ) 22

6 1 0 4

s isdB e ren e rsnlitscind
7 1 0 1

& 0 0 0

6 2 0 0

8 1 0 4

19 ] 0 6
SrsaulsieriatesviaseDie mamelh
i = 0 4

5 0 0 2

7 0 0 1

8 2 0 8

25 7 0 12
P~ RN N0 SRR IS
13 5 < S

15 1 1 1%

8 1 0 2

27 4 1 8

26 2 0 o

R T e e A o
22 5 0 5

16 2 0 10

11 2 2 16

10 0 0 9

17 5 1 15
SRRy Sl loweselS
g 1 0 6

11 0 0 )

40 2 0 10

17 2 0 2



y

STATEMERNT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

1308 BUNKER HILL 3
1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 ERIRD

19201 SOUTH FPALNMYRA
1902 SOUTH PALHMYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA

B B

2002 MORTH FALMYRA

2101
2102
2102
2201
2202
2203
2201
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

TOTAL

RRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BRRIGHTON =
SHIFMANM 1
SHIFHMAN 2
SHIPMAN 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFUERLICAN
MOMFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

- RBLUE

ORANGE

F

7 o S S

CAST

---..16-.ll-1?--.nn18--..-19-.-nv2

Fage

)

69 42 s 2 9

29 17 2 1 g

17 7 5 0 2

] 2 1 0 0

9 5 1 ) 1
WORIEI SRR, S . SRS, SR w2
7 1 1 0 1

10 5 ) 0 5

14 11 ] 0 1

6 4 0 0 1

28 18 2 0 8
..... = TR S - (SRR , SY-PS
6 9 1 0 0

9 10 2 ) 1

9 2 0 0 1

12 11 1 0 7

& 1 0 0 2
...... SR RO IR e
10 1 0 0 3

11 9 0 ) &
1,596 949 167 18 464
1,596 949 167 18 464
sl MPh L TR o 165 v M B oA
245 202 45 1 126
1,596 949 167 18 464
1,596 949 167 18 464
211 149 28 0 . 87
211 149 28 ) 87



MT OF WVOTES CAST Page 9

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LEM - LIEUTEMANT GOVERNOR

Z3 SHEILA SMITH
FEMMY SEVERNS
ANTHONY F. HARFPER

FIFRI MR
LA N R T o8

Overvotes

Undervotes
-y AORRSRRER - - TSRS - SITNORE .. PRI,
0101 STAUNTON 1 45 54 37 0 =0
0102 STAUNTOM 2 71 65 k] (o] 44
0102 STAUNTON = 80 119 50 0 =8
0104 STAUMTON 4 71 99 =4 0 52
0105 STAUNTON S 44 64 2% 1 25
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 v 3P e Bl e P e sk e v 1P
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 20 S2 15 o 17
0202 MT. OLIVE & a2 44 22 0 24
204 MT. OLIVE 4 19 a5 11 0 14
0205 MT. OLIVE & a1 52 14 0 14
0206 MT. OLIVE & =4 52 12 0 12
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - ). - ARUIRRES. - Do~ I ; NARPRE. .
0202 CAHOKIA 2 69 160 44 2 S0
0302 CAHOKIA = 40 864 2 0 as
0204 CAHOKIA 4 12 19 3 0 18
0305 CAHOKIA S - S5 121 25 0 59
0401 HONEY FOINT 15 11 9 0 10
0501 SHAWS FOINT SR ORISR SN RN SR 16
- 0601 NILWOOD 1 ; 8 28 3 0 5
0602 MILWOOD 2 = 9 & 0 0
0603 NILWOOD = 3 17 7 0 3
0701 GIRARD 1 17 70 7 0 )
0702 GIRARD 2 22 118 11 0 20
0801 VIRDEN 1 SN s G R e |
0802 VIRDEM 2 10 6% 9 0 10
0803 VIRDEN = 13 40 4 i 7
0804 VIRLEN 4 12 6 1 0 11
0901 NORCHESTER 1 11 16 11 0 16
0902 DORCHESTER 2 55 67 20 0 33
1001 GILLESFIE 1 e AlissenBPusniaRliisneeDsnai ey
1002 GILLESFIE 2 48 =3 10 1 20
100% GILLESFIE % 25 =4 14 0 30
1004 GILLESFIE 4 12 20 = 0 7
1005 GILLESFIE S 3 11% 26 1 41
1006 GILLESFIE & S1 80 25 0 a5
1101 RRUSHY MOUND . A8 civiPBiisnnn? wv e s Qe L0
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 45 126 28 1 28
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 43 72 18 0 a8
1202 CARLINVILLE = 47 100 oo 0 e
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 15 26 ] 0 14
1205 CARLINVILLE & 40 94 21 0 a4
1206 CARLINVILLE & I - RN - 7 SRS, -, RN ; R - .
1301 SOUTH OTTER 4 24 4 0 10
1401 MORTH OTTER 7 &8 g 0 ©
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 @ 63 a2 0 27
1502 EUMKER HILL 2 11 19 11 0 7
1503 RUNKER HILL =3 52 87 24 2 29




L 5

S TATENENT 0F
22:47:21 1S5-Mar-19%94
1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 ERIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH PALHMYRA 1
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 BRRIGHTOMN 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2

2102 RRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAMN 2

2202 SHIFHMAN =

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT
TOTAL

DEMODCRATIC
REFUERLICAN
NOMFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

EBLUE

ORANGE

vaT/ES

c

A

ST Fage
2] i eneeP2rncanlBannaaldensaa2D
25 a5 15 1 17
17 8 8 0 2
g 13 1 0 1
= 21 & 0 o
8 o 2 0 S
. Biewee2BuunnanlonnnneOuannaa
10 24 2 0 14
12 a9 ? 0 7
8 ? = 1 7
23 4% 24 0 20
43 42 20 1 26
= 1Z2.c0.014000.0.0 Seveveslonanand
2 13 7 ¢] 4
8 15 4 0 2
10 17 iz o iz
5 146 1 0 2
= B 2 0 1
. bosuwallocsecaBocnnwnOennnes 7
19 as é 0 10
1,689 2,267 889 iz 1,211
1,689 2,287 889 12 1,211
1,689 32,2867 889 12 1,211
e 424, 00061000 i2lbicuncalens 298
1,689 2,267 889 1z 1,211
1,689 2,267 889 1z 1,211
260 455 140 1 19z
260 455 140 1 193

10
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T 0 F

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

VUOTES CAST

ILLINOIS

GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15,

IEM - ATTORNEY GEMERAL

0101
" 0102

010z
0104
0105
Q201
Q202
0203
0204
Q205
0206
0201

202
0z0=
0304
005
0401
0501
0601
0602
0403
0701
Q702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1004

1101

: _ I

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
150%
1601

26
27
28

29

STAUMTON
STAUMTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE

MT.
MT .
MT.

OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE

MARTIN J. OBERHMAM
ALEERT F. HOFELDI
Overvotes
Undervotes

[ S N 5 I

1 A T o B

CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NMILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDERN
VIRDEN
VIRIDEN
IORCHESTER 1

NECLI S I S

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFPIE
ERUSHY FMOUMID
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
EUNKER HILL
EUMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
HILYARI

oMb p) -

O bt N e

o) B e

26ucess27cisnalBuucanl?

41 73 0 a2
75 104 0 26
91 174 o 45
74 132 0 49
64 75 0 20
P eiie e B e s
22 &7 0 16
41 &7 0 24
23 45 0 11
=4 61 o 16
b s7 1 16
P e S e P
73 193 0 59
45 112 0 25
9 ag 0 10
62 151 0 47
18 21 0 6
O i RS v i Y o X
14 25 0 3
5 9 0 1
12 15 0 3
2 62 0 11
21 121 0 19
- DTN .. TSN, . (NN [
24 s7 0 11
18 as 0 14
2 52 0 &
13 24 0 17
48 98 0 -
BF s it tbisnes o Osusinsl?
6 77 1 18
as 43 0 2
10 21 0 2
S6 141 0 &5
S4 100 0 27
5~ ST - ., R, -
S5 144 0 29
4% 100 0 28
62 101 0 &9
14 -5 0 13
62 100 0 27
Be vk e T s o iairnrwse 20D
o 33 0o 10
22 54 0 11
51 8s o 24
14 20 0 4
65 110 o 21

o R e S



-

STATERENT OF VODTES CAST
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

I8y ene Bl iwen s BBewvss 29
1701 FOLK 15 45 0 S
1801 RIRD 12 11 =G 1
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 8 20 0 .
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 4 10 0 4
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 12 21 0 4
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 PR L O—
£101 EBRIGHTON 1 13 44 0 8
2102 BRIGHTON 2 & 21 0 6
21053 HRIGHTON 3 22 76 0 12
2201 SHIFMAN 1 a2 72 0 28
2202 SHIFMAN 2 7 2 0 3
2205 SHIFMAN & i 35 sesndevseee P
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 = 22 0 2
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2 21 19 0 1s
2401 WESTERN MOUND 8 13 0o 3
2501 RARR 1 L 3 9 0 2
2502 BARR 2 12 ? 0 6
2601 SCOTTVILLE o BB e MR i e was et
9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT . . . .
TOTAL 1,973 3,972 5 1,119
DEMOCRATIC 1,973 &,972 S 1,119
REPUELICAMN 1,975 2,972 5 1,119
NOMFART ISAN 481 810 0 267
GREEM 1,9730e8,972 ceceniaal 119
YELLOW 1,973 2,972 S 1,119
BLUE 203 571 0 175
ORANGE 203 571 0 175



S TATEHMEHNT OF VOTES CAST Fage
22147221 15-Mar—-1994
MACOUFPIN COUMTY, ILLIMNOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
DEM — SECRETARY QOF STATE
20 FAT QUINM
bt | ODENNY JACORS )
22 ROSE-MARIE LOVE
e Overvotes
4 Undervotes
S0 wsas o Bl aniwa BP0 wawe e eiemSg
0101 STAUNTON 1 91 16 11 4] 28
0102 STAUNTON 2 112 =8 22 b 42
0102 STAUNTON =2 1732 S2 28 o] Si4
0104 STAUNTON 4 156 32 19 Q 49
0103 STAUNTON & 87 23 26 o] 23
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 “ - SRRSUS I . [INOPSINICIRL, (i [AMPRIETIST., ST [
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 73 20 2 0 i9
0Z0% MT. OLIVE & 78 17 12 Lo} is
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 44 T2 i0 i iz
20% MT. OLIVE S bé 22 10 0 1z
02046 MT. OLIVE & &9 14 10 1 14
03201 CAHOKIA 1 . 2 [~ N, - (SRR . (NSIRPRPL » [ S—— .. |
0202 CAHOKIA 2 214 41 24 [¢] 44
0302 CAHOKIA = 124 24 10 0 25
0204 CAHOKIA 4 a2 8 S o] 7
0305 CAHOKIA 5 1746 23 20 0 41
0401 HONMEY FOINT 22 10 4 0 Q
0501 SHAWS FOINT - h WP S i Ry G S Py L
- 04601 MILWOOD 1 25 4 = Q 2
0602 MNILWOOD 2 12 1 2 0 0
0603 MILWOOLD = i8 & 2 O 5
0701 GIRARD 1 74 9 & 0 o
0702 GIRARD 2 1=1 14 g 1 15
0801 VIRIEN 1 . 13 LR S Yo Wi ey WP Gy o FSR et e
0802 VIRIEN 2 Ve 5 7 & 0 8
080% VIRIEN 2= 48 7 ] O S
0804 VIRIIEN 4 &5 2 = 1 9
09201 DORCHESTER 1 28 i1 4 0 11
0902 DORCHESTER 2 ) 114 26 17 O 18
1001 GILLESFIE 1 & N2 s BB e s Rewiwaee Qi vaeie Xd
1002 GILLESFIE 2 93 i4 a8 Q i7
1002 GILLESFIE = g & 4 0 18
1004 GILLESFIE 4 22 4 S O 7
1005 GILLESFIE & 161 235 21 0 27
1006 GILLESFIE & 131 28 10 o] 24
1101 RRUSHY MOUND - 7 - 1 . TR OIPITL  [WUSRR . ., (PRSI . |
1201 CARLIMNVILLE 1 160 27 is 1 25
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 107 21 (= ; 16) a7
1202 CARLINVILLE =3 136 21 20 0 25
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 &z 1= & 0 12
1205 CARLINVILLE S 126 23 17 1 27
1206 CARLINVILLE & P 1 7 N, TR . | - SO, . (S
1201 SOUTH OTTER ' a3 7 a 0 =
1401 MORTH OTTER &0 8 = 1 13
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 0 o 12 1 28
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 28 8 S 0 7
1503 RUNKER HILL 2 119 37 20 0 20




L

L 3

L 2

TEMEMNT 0
=21 1S5-Mar-1994
14601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 HIRD

19201 SOUTH PALMYRA
1202 SOUTH FALMYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA
2002 NORTH PALMYRA
2101 ERIGHTON 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2
210% RRIGHTOMN =
2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN =

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
28202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
92999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

N R e

TOTAL
LDEFMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

ST Fage
b1 ¢ [UVEPRES < § ER R T e IR T
44 14 14 1 18
27 15 8 0 S
20 0 @ 0 1
31 . 4 I 0 2
11 2 1 0 4
e B0ureescbianvaelecennalanuaa®
41 = S o 10
oz 20 6 1 7
15 S 1 0 9
62 26 11 0 11
77 15 14 0 26
v 2levseseflovvensBoserseQcanaaad
22 8 1 o 4
£2 @ 2 0 2
z0 8 S o 10
16 b & 0 2
131 1 1 0o 1
T £ - T - L PR
oz 2 2 0o 12
4,547 &7 72 iz 1,001
4,547 P87 S72 iz 1,001
4,547 a7 72 12 1,001
e P29 neal2270encld4deinncalanea206
4,547 a7 S72 iz 1,001
4,547 a7 S72 iz 1,001
657 144 86 2 160
657 144 86 2 1160

14



L

N

T OF VOTES C€CAST Fage
3
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS

GEMNERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
 MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - COMFTROLLER

=5 EIWARD J. SCHUMAMN
36 MARK F. RENDER

a7 EARLEAN COLLINS

38 MARY LOU KEARNS

3 Overvotes

®x COMTIMUEL' ON MEXT FPAGE %%

BB ennseTBuonseB7ecanadBiuneas B89

' 0101 STAUNTONMN 1 45 18 7 a8 1
0102 STAUNTON 2 55 25 20 43 0
010% STAUNTON = 79 47 14 94 0
0104 STAUNTOM 4 74 &2 21 61 0
0105 STAUNTON & a2 29 11 =3 0
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . ABisissabisan s Damsee - PR, |
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 a1 15 % 24 1
020% MT. OLIVE = a5 14 4 42 0
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 21 9 2 29 0
0205 MT. OLIVE S 29 18 8 =8 0
0206 MT. OLIVE & 32 10 : &9 0
0301 CAHOKIA 1 E Boo o cmehe i i Denen dwilee s and
0202 CAHOKIA 2 70 21 34 115 0
030% CAHOKIA = 54 17 23 51 0
0204 CAHOKIA 4 17 2 3 15 0
0205 CAHOKIA S 55 26 26 88 0
0401 HONEY FOINT 7 i = 22 0
0501 SHAWS FOINT v PlasssalDisvenslimees e ssnud
0601 NILWOOD 1 8 6 = 19 0
04607 NILWOOD 2 3 4 1 7 0
0602 NILWOOD = s 4 <} 14 0
0701 GIRARD 1 22 10 23 0 0
0702 GIRARD 2 30 17 14 81 0
0801 VIRDEN 1 o Ylhe cenaBeniewiis VRN | R
0802 VIRDEN 2 17 8 11 44 0
0802 VIRDEN = 11 7 6 27 i
0804 VIRLDEN 4 15 = 11 as 0
0901 DORCHESTER 1 15 % 2 12 0
0902 DORCHESTER 2 a9 19 15 63 0
1001 GILLESFIE 1 RS RSN . - SRS . R, |
1002 GILLESFIE 2 o 20 14 4 0
1002 GILLESFIE 2 28 ? 12 24 0
1004 GILLESFIE 4 6 & 10 1% 0
1005 GILLESFIE S S1 25 25 74 0
1006 GILLESFIE & 45 22 24 51 0
1101 RRUSHY MOUND i AW s gl o e L
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 50 24 a1 76 0
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 20 22 13 51 0
1208 CARLINVILLE = =1 19 17 70 1
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 19 7 7 13 0
1205 CARLINVILLE S 44 14 19 69 1
1206 CARLINVILLE & i TR L R | S | - e M8 a0
1301 SOUTH OTTER B 11 2 7 18 0
1401 MORTH OTTER ) ) 20 & 7 1= 0
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 49 a2 7 49 0
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 : 17 = 5 14 i



P id

rM)

-
2:4
1502
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102

2103

2201
2202
220z
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
PPP9

TOTAL

A
7s

E NE N 2] 0
15-Mar-19294

r o~

1

RUMKER HILL =
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH FALMYRA 1
MORTH FALHMYRA 2
BERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELL 2
WESTERN MOUMD
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MONFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

CAST

Fage

K1 R < - T R - P 4
o0 24 1% 71 0
24 11 & 21 2
1z 12 4 27 0
4 2 1 14 0
7 1 ] 21 0
b < R ¢ P - L ¢
8 z 2 17 0
8 4 2 az 1
16 1z 2 25 0
é S 2 6 0
a8 10 @ 36 0
42 ecnalBenncecbuannnn Bhenauaal
11 1 4 13 0
R = 2 10 1
9 4 4 7 0
12 ? 6 14 0
7 2 = 6 1
L2isansas licascalaceeaaBanuanal
8 1 2 8 0
13 4 & as 3
1,757 821 626 2,332 15
i1,7a7 821 626 2,322 15

1,73?.-.'821....&26.-2,::32'.--115

402 201 103 481 1
1,727 821 626 2,332 1S
1,737 821 626 2,382 15

250 128 63 a7s 1

250 128 &2 373 1



S TATEMEWMNT 0OF VOTES CasT Fage 17
20147221 1S-Mar-1994
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
¥¥x CONTINUEDN FROM PREVIOUS PAGE ¥
ODEM - COMFTROLLER
40 Undervotes
DEM - TREASURER
41 MNANCY DREW SHEEHAM
42 THOMAS J. REAULETTE
4z Overvotes
&4 Undervotes
aese=40 A vaii e Bin smadBe s 44
0101 STAUNTON 1 a7 24 21 0O 21
0102 STAUNMTON 2 52 124 41 0 50
010% STAUNTON = 73 179 S7 0 71
0104 STAUNMTOMN 4 468 160 =22 0 64
0105 STAUNTOMN S =4 103 24 0 20
0201 MT. OLIVE L sesna= 25 AP icezvinie Y TR NCIIO (PRI .~
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 25 7= 19 O 23
020= MT. OLIVE = 27 76 i8 0 28
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 17 51 8 0 20
0205 MT. OLIVE S i8 79 17 0 15
0206 MT. OLIVE é i7 83 10 0 17
0201 CAHOKIA 1 g e ] . NI RSEG ; TR,
Q%02 CAHOKIA 2 Z5 206 48 0 71
Q20% CAHOKIA = =8 124 231 1 o7
0204 CAHOKIA 4 15 28 7 0 17
0Z05 CAHOKIA S &5 167 29 ; 3 &%
0401 HOWNEY FOINT 10 24 9 0 10
- 0501 SHAWS FOINT PNPCRESG, |4 . TRt 1, NCPEPBREI. | (St & 4
0601 NILWOOL 1 8 a5 2 0 7
0602 MILWOOL 2 0 1z ] 0 0
0602 NILWOOLD = 4 21 & 4] 4
0701 GIRARD 1 14 78 9 0 1z
0702 GIRARD 2 29 112 27 O =1
0801 VIRIDEN 1 e D . = [T 7. SR [N ¢
0802 VIRLDEMN 2 2 &4 14 0 14
0803 VIRIEN = iz 41 10 O 14
0804 VIRIDIEN 4 i8 BT = i 19
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 14 on 15 0 14
0202 NORCHESTER 2 z9 119 2= 0 33
1001 ‘GILLESPTE 1. @ s a1 IRl sqieallaananndeniesSs
1002 GILLESFIE 2 a1 88 i8 0 2
1003 GILLESFIE = a5 54 17 0 =4
1004 GILLESFIE 4 8 o7 7 0O 9
1005 GILLESFIE & a5 155 asa 0 44
1006 GILLESFIE & 47 117 27 1 44
i;gi gggﬁ?;u235251 ansuelild 38.....10......1..-..}1
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 ] 4ol ok . .
=V o4 102 23 0 44
1203 CARLINVILLE = 4.4 142 17 0 43
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 i4 a7 10 0 1=
120% CARLIMVILLE S =8 124 a3 i
1206 CARLINVILLE & - - .
ppRS—— ¢ 13w mas 28w uin v Qi dO
1301 SOUTH OTTER 14 34 7 ¢ 11
1:01 NMORTH OTTER. is6 &8 @ 0 2
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 o5 104 1) 0 24



1502
150z
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
23801
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
?999

TOTAL

RUNKER HILL 2
EUMKER HILL =2
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH FALMYRA 1
MORTH FaLMYRA 2
RRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

EBARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISANM

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORAMGE

F VOTES CAST

I---u'qo

I..I-l?
=4

[
B OO RN RD OO O

1,528
..1,528
1,528
270
1,538
1,538
224
.nee234

Fage
T B R e S L}
28 11 0 9
129 54 0 i
&6 12 0 15
50 8 0 7
14 7 0 3
¢ 29ccaescBesssnaOusanaus
a 1 0 £
25 & 4] )
87 4 4] 20
52 8 0 7
17 z ] 11
e 68ieveslBunaasnansnal?
80 16 0 Hé
i9 8 0 8
22 7 0 é
25 2 & 0 2
28 iz 0 1z
e 17.icecesBannceacloncnnntd
9 2 0 =
16 3 ] 8
44 8 0 14
4,594 290 8 1,477
4,594,000 aPP0000enaBual 477
4,594 290 8 1,477
P61 245 0 a5z
4,594 290 8 1,477
4,594 290 8 1,477
654 1é% 0 282

- 654.-..163.--.IIOI.I.EE:E

18



L

-/

TEM - REFRESENTATIVE IM COMNGRESS
TWENTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
45 RICHARD J.
446 Overvotes

47 Undervotes

0101
0102
010
0104
0105
0201
QZ02
0203
0204
Q205
0206
0501
0302
0=0z
0=04
0205
0401
0501
04601
0602
0603%
0701
0702
0801
0802
080=
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1004
1101

201
1202
120z
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502

503
1601

STAUNTON
STAUNMTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTONM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOCD 1
MILWOOLD 2
MILWOOLD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRLEN
UVIRLEN
VIRDEMN
VIRLEN
DORCHESTER 1
HORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
BRUSHY MMOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RBUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
BEUNMKER HILL
HILYARD

A A O

b

N b WD

Ry

O b 0y e

L1 A S L T o I

Wwh e

VOTES

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

CAST

ILLINOQIS

45--...46IIIII47

118 0 28
190 0 25
26% 0 44
213 0 4%
1533 0 26
T IPIRICR, . T .
96 0 19
99 0 @
62 0 17
97 0 14
100 0o 10
18.nusnaboncsnsd
265 0 40
156 0 27
47 0 S
214 0 44
26 0 9
& ORI . TN, |
24 0 10
18 0 2
22 0 7
as 0 12
151 0 20
B wimin i Db nmin 3
79 0 13
58 0 7
70 0 10
a9 0 15
145 0 20
e | YA
110 0 22
81 0 24
a7 0 6
193 0 a9
152 0 a9
B8P sweiOinienct
195 0 a3
138 0 as
181 0 21
52 0 g
1465 0 24
1484 ceneeDunenal7
41 0 11
69 0 18
140 0 20
a7 0 11
167 0 a9

B8leconenOoranad2



o -

wr

l‘)m

T A
25473

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
220%
2201
2202
2401
2501
2502
24601
PP

TOTAL

4k M E N T o
21 15-Mar-1
FOLK

EIRD e
SOUTH PALFMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NMORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTONM 1
BERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFPMAN 1
SHIFRAN 2
SHIFMANM &
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC

REFUR

LICAN

MOMFPARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

RLUE

ORAMGE

F

VAOTES

CAST

P 1 TRV S V4

57 0 8

2% 0 1

a2 0 . g

16 0 2

24 0 3

- I , WP L

62 -~ 0 5

25 0 5
104 0 6
108 0 24
a2 0 c

o R, . |

28 0 1

44 0 9

21 0 3

12 0 2

21 0 &

7T TR, TR -

0 0 0
5,965 0 1,104
5,965 0 143098
5,965 0 1,104
1,203 0 255
5,965......0..1,104
5,965 0 1,104
878 0 171
878 ) 171

Fage

20



. J

ENT 0 F vVOTES CAST Fage
| 1

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

IEM — STATE CEMTRAL COMMITTEEMANM - FEMALE
TUENTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

48 ELLEN SIMCLAIR

49 ROSE MARIE CHADWICK

S0 Overvotes

51 Undervotes
. (: O | SR o [ 51
-0101 STAUNTON 1 &3 =1 0 47
0102 STAUNTON 2 88 70 0 a7
0102 STAUNTON 2 139 80 0 88
0104 STAUNTOMN 4 117 71 0 68
0105 STAUNTON & 70 45 0 44
201 MT. OLIVE 1 : - 28 s =19t aneaeiee wold
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 =29 45 0 21
0202 MT. OLIVE = 40 45 O a7
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 27 26 0 248
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 45 432 0 232
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 4% 42 0 23
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - Doeeini watae e ekl e e S
0302 CAHOKIA 2 1z1 101 1 ?2
0302 CAHOKIA = 20 42 0 R §
0204 CAHOKIA 4 2% 9 0 18
0205 CAHOKIA S 100 7o S ¢ 85
0401 HOMEY FOINT 20 10 0] 15
0501 SHAWS FOINT o B Paeve e e A e
0601 NILWOOLD 1 14 19 0 11
- 0602 NILWOOD 2 7 7 0 1
04603 MILWOOL 3 17 7 4 1 S
0701 GIRARID 1 56 27 0 17
0702 GIRARLD 2 81 4% 1 44
0801 VIRDEN 1 - BT wwwrin YT Puiwuain sBaiun ua it
0802 VIRLEN 2 48 21 0 23
080% VIRLEN = a2 14 0 19
0804 VIRDEN 4 41 14 0 25
0901 LORCHESTER 1 23 14 (4] - 17
09202 DORCHESTER 2 76 49 0 S50
1001 GILLESFIE 1 “ B a8 innentsennnd?
1002 GILLESPIE 2 646 = 0 a3
1002 GILLESFIE = 41 27 (4] a7
,1004 GILLESFIE 4 21 10 (4] 12
1005 GILLESFIE = 104 o6 0 70
1006 GILLESFIE & 79 S0 0 b6
1101 ERUSHY MOUMD i BlesnsalSocauneeBDies san Tl
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 o8 &= 1 &6
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 &5 45 0 61
1202 CARLINVILLE = 84 &4 0 54
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 24 oo 0 14
1205 CARLINVILLE S o2 45 0 52
1206 CARLINVILLE & i D0 ewe el seeds sl
1301 SOUTH OTTER 24 15 0 13
1401 NORTH OTTER . ; : _ 42 19 0 26
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 74 45 i 8
1502 BUMKER HILL 2 19 17 0 12
1502 BUNKER HILL 3 82 75 0 49



TOTAL

HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FPALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNLD
RARR 1 §
BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

LHEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAM

GREEMN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

C

S

<
a
2

Y =

(]
L=

]

-
8w sBFiwnnn S0eius w51
41 A% 0 19
3% 20 0 12

9 10 0 5
1% 14 0 @
4 4 0 10
1 R BRSO, -
22 1% 0 26
54 24 0 9
7 1% 0 10
S5 20 0 25
68 27 0 a7
ORI - N VNI ¢ |
17 9 0 9
15 » 0 7
27 1% 0 1%
= e 0 8
7 4 0 2
18.0ceeeBancecc0ucna..B
27 9 0 22

,108 1,974 8 1,979

5108 1,974 8 1,979

,108 1,974 g8 1,979

677 e esB85.cnnnnclon.. 446

,108 1,974 8 1,979

;108 1,974 8 1,979

461 28% 0 205

461 283 0 205

Fage

rJ



N T 8 F VOTES CAST

MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

[EM - STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN - PMALE
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIOMAL DISTRICT

52 VINCE DEMUZIO
a3 Overvotes
=4 Undervotes
R - (SR |
0101 STAUNTON 1 118 0 28
0102 STAUNTON 2 193 0 22
010% STAUNTON = 260 0 47
0104 STAUNMTON 4 204 0 52
0105 STAUMTON S a2 0 27
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 R PUTSUIIIE « (PR, 1. |
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 100 0 13
020% MT. OLIVE = 24 0 28
204 MT. OLIVE 4 &2 0 17
0205 MT. OLIVE S @7 0 14
02046 MT. OLIVE & 23 0 17
0201 CAHOKIA 1 s B Qunen wed
0202 CAHOKIA 2 265 0 60
030% CAHOKIA = iS5y 0 26
0204 CAHOKIA 4 47 - 0 5
0305 CAHOKIA S 206 0 54
0401 HONEY FOINT : a7 0 8
0501 SHAWS FOINT o Tl wimacac i Wil
0601 MILWOOD 1 as 0 4
0602 NILWOOD 2 14 0 1
0603 MILWOOD = 27 0 3
0701 GIRARID 1 96 0 4
0702 GIRARD 2 152 0 19
0801 VIRIEN 1 e 6Buenvea0inen..B
0802 VIRIDEN 2 81 0 11
080% VIRDEM & 59 0 6
0804 VIRDEM 4 72 0 8
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 40 0 14
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 ‘ 150 0 25
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P .. EEUSU . T , |
1002 GILLESPIE 2 110 0 22
1002 GILLESPIE & 87 0 18
1004 GILLESFIE 4 24 0 )
1005 GILLESFIE 5 199 0 &%
1006 GILLESFIE & 166 0 25
1101 RRUSHY MOUND o ML o
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 213 0 15
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 149 0 22
203 CARLINVILLE = 172 0 20
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 St 0 ?
1205 CARLINVILLE S 167 0 22
1206 CARLINVILLE & o« AB8svieiilanianldy
1301 SOUTH OTTER 44 0 8
1401 NORTH OTTER 78 o ®
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 142 0 18
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 44 0 4
1503 EBUNKER HILL @ 178 0 28

1601 HILYARI SR - - STSHERSRNIH , [RRSEROREE, | 1

]
o



-

=

L

k) wm

TAT
2:47:21
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALPMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTOM 1

2102 BHRIGHTON 2

2108 BRIGHTON 2

2201 SHIPMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN FMOUND
2501 EBARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFUELICAN
NMOMFARTISAM
GREENM
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

c

A

ST
7 PO - IR
&2 0 3
23 0 1
24 0 &
14 0 4
a5 0 2
TR - TN ——
&6 0 1
27 0 ]
105 0 5
116 0 16
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& UEM - REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMBLY
MIMETY-SEVEMTH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

55 JERRY HMONTAGUE

Sé Overvotes

57 Undervotes
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CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
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EUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
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VOTES
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1994

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMNERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15,
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1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201

FOLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALHYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH PALMYRA 2
EBRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTOMN 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
EARR 1

BRARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT
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19 0 8
o AT peeaseias Y
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I R e
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